E&J TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD                                             Specification of
E&J -  + E&J
Manufacturer reserves the right to alter or amend the approval sheet without the prior notice
Website: http://www.enjbattery.com E-mail:sales@ejtechgroup.com
:
:
Basic Specifications
EJLTO125110210
Characteristics curves
Nominal Capacity 15Ah(0.2C ,1.5V discharge)
Nominal Voltage 2.4V
Charge Voltage 2.75V±0.05V
Cell Weight 680g (Max)
Internal Impedance ≤1 mΩ
Charging Mode Constant Current/Constant Voltage
Discharge Cut-off Voltage 1.6V
Charge Current 0.1~10C
Discharge Current 0.1~10C
Cycle Life(>90% of capacity)
Over 10000 cycles
(1C Continual Charge and
Discharge at 25°c,100%DOD)
Operating Temperature
Charging -10 °C ~60 °C
Discharging -30 °C ~60 °C
Storage Temperature  -10 °C ~45 °C
Dimension
Length 210mm
Width 110mm
Thickness 12.5mm